GROUPS NDSU-TRIESTE 2018


	Groups
	

	1.
Bartsch, Zach
Blanco, José
PEDRINI GIULIA
ARIIS MADDALENA
	
Zachary.bartsch@ndsu.edu
Jose.blanco@ndsu.edu
dobropedrini@outlook.it
Maddalena.ariis@gmail.com

	2.
Butkowski, Anne
Carlson, Solomon
MORANDUZZO ARIANNA
GALLO DAMIANO
	
Anne.butkowski@ndsu.edu
Solomon.carlson@ndsu.edu
Ariannamoranduz95@gmail.it
Damiano.gallo@outlook.com

	3.
Claude, Sabimana
Coalwell, Shawna
FEMINO’ ANTONINA
GUSMITTA SILVIA
	
Sabimana.claude@ndsu.edu
Shawna.coalwell@ndsu.edu
Antonella.femino@hotmail.com
sigusmi@libero.it

	4.
Gray, Ryan
Jensen, Madison
FALZETTI CHIARA
MAZZARELLO JASMINE
	
Ryan.gray@ndsu.edu
Madison.jensen@ndsu.edu
falzetti_chiara@libero.it
Jasmine.mazzarello@studenti.units.it

	5.
Jones, Nicole
Mehring, Shae
DRAGO ALICE
PANCALDI ILARIA
	
Nicole.e.jones@ndsu.edu
Shae.mehring@ndsu.edu
Alice.drago1@gmail.com
ilapancaldi@live.it

	6.
Meyers, Erica
Nganje, Elizabeth
DONA’ CLAUDIA
BORRELLO ANTONINA
	
Erica.meyers@ndsu.edu
Elizabeth.nganje@ndsu.edu
Claudia.dona@hotmail.it
Tonia.borrello@outlook.it

	7.
Niess, Shayna
O’Fallon, Connor
D’ANGELO MIRIAM
DEBEGNACH ALICE
	
Shayna.m.niess@ndsu.edu
Connor.ofallon@ndsu.edu
Miriam.dangelo@outlook.it
Debegnach.alice@gmail.com

	8.
Olson, Taylor
Pahl, Zane
MENEGHELLO CHIARA
XAUSA DEBORA
	
Taylor.olson.8@ndsu.edu
Zane.pahl@ndsu.edu
Chiara95me@hotmail.it
deboraxa@gmail.com

	9.
Pekarek, Matthew
Shogren, Saree
GALLO ELENA
FIOROT GIULIA
	
Matthew.pekarek@ndsu.edu
Saree.shogren@ndsu.edu
Elena.gallo94.eg@gmail.com
Giulia.fi1995@gmail.com

	10.
Sholl, Sadie
Skrove, Grant
ANTONIOLLI MARIANNA
	
Sadie.e.sholl@ndsu.edu
Grant.a.skrove@ndsu.edu
mariannaantoniolli@gmail.com

	11.
Striebel, Blake
Ward, Emileigh
ZILIO BEATRICE
	
Blake.striebel@ndsu.edu
Emileigh.ward@ndsu.edu
beazilio@gmail.com

	12.
Almen, Kristen
Arnold, Jennifer (Jenny)
VITALI CHIARA
	
Kristen.almen@ndsu.edu
Jennifer.l.arnold@ndsu.edu
Chiara.vitali@studenti.units.it

	13.
Bryngelson, Alexis
Christianson, Brandon
MODENA ARIANNA
	
Alexis.bryngelson@ndsu.edu
Brandon.christianson@ndsu.edu
Ariannamodena95@gmail.com

	14.
DeWitt, Cody
Dewald, Jared
MAGNANI ANITA
	
Cody.w.dewitt@ndsu.edu
Jared.dewald@ndsu.edu
Anita.magnani95@gmail.it

	15.
Egbujor, Francis
Farrell, Ellen
VACCINA SONIA
	
Francis.egbujor@ndsu.edu
Ellen.farrell@ndsu.edu
Sonia.vaccina@gmail.com

	16.
Gaffney, Lauryn
Hammons, Nicholas (Nick)
SASSANO ANTONIETTA
	
Lauren.l.gaffney@ndsu.edu
Nicholas.hammons@ndsu.edu
Antonietta.sassano@gmail.com

	17.
Hanlon, Terrance
Hieserich, Katie
MILAN ILARIA
	
Terrance.hanlon@ndsu.edu
Katie.hieserich@ndsu.edu
Ilariamilan95@gmail.com

	18.
Homan, Cheyton
Hudis, Ian
MAGRI NICCOLO’
	
Cheyton.homan@ndsu.edu
Ian.hudis@ndsu.edu
niccolomagri@hotmail.it

	19.
Jacoby, Morgan
Johnson, Nolan
FRANCESCHINI VERONICA
	
Morgan.jacoby@ndsu.edu
Nolan.ray.johnson@ndsu.edu
verifranceschini@gmail.com

	20.
Simon, Rachel
Sindorf, Josie
FERRARINI ELENA
	
Rachel.simon@ndsu.edu
Josephine.sindorf@ndsu.edu
Elena.ferrarini.9@gmail.com

	21.
Smasal, Alec
Sugi, Kouta
DI MARTINO STEFANIA
	
Alec.smasal@ndsu.edu
Kouta.sugii@ndsu.edu
stefania.dimartino21@libero.it

	22.
Timmerman, Monica
Wander, Lauren
BARONCELLI CHIARA
	
Monica.timmerman@ndsu.edu
Lauren.wander@ndsu.edu
Chiara.baroncelli@studenti.units.it



